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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in QUANTUM TECHNOLOGIES —

39th cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

21 places are divided as follows: 18 positions with scholarship and 3 positions with no scholarship

Last Name
1 TOMASI
2 D'AVOSSA
3 RASPONI
4 COVONE
5 GIOVINETTI
6 BORRELLI
7 DECKER
8 COSENZA
9 STASINO
10 DEY
11 PERETI
12 GUGLIELMI
13 FANELLA
14 FASONE
15 MANCINI
16 MACEDONIO
17 MAZZA
18 ASHFAQ
19 JOSHI
20 ESPOSITO
21 ESPOSITO
22 CARLONI
23 MENGONI
24 CORSARO
25 CHIRICO
26 MEHMOOD
27 PONTICELLI
28 NAZZARO
29 KOUSAR

First Name
SEBASTIANO
LAURA
FRANCESCO
SEBASTIANO DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MARCO
CARLO
VIVIANA
SNEHA
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
ELENA
DARIO
CHRISTIAN
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
RUGHIANAHGOHAR
KRISHAN
MARINA
GIANLUCA
YOURI
TOMMASO
EMANUELE
UGoO

YASIR
ANDREA
MICHELA
SABA

Date of Birth

01/04/1997
19/06/1998
23/01/1993
14/02/2000
19/03/1999
22/02/1999
20/06/1997
06/05/1992
27/04/1998
25/07/2000
30/04/1996
06/04/1998
26/08/1998
11/02/1994
13/08/1998
04/05/1997
21/07/1999
27/09/1999
01/01/2000
29/03/1998
14/10/1997
09/06/1997
28/07/1998
02/03/2000
18/11/1970
10/04/1996
12/07/1995
12/01/1988
28/08/1995

Final score

90,2/100
89,9/100
85,9/100
85,5/100
84,8/100
81,9/100
81/100
80/100
79/100
78,2/100
78/100
77,5/100
77/100
76,5/100
76/100
75,2/100
75/100
74,6/100
74/100
73,2/100
73/100
72,7/100
72,5/100
72,2/100
70,4/100
69,6/100
68/100
66/100
65,7/100



The following candidates are declared winners

First Name

TOMASI
D'AVOSSA
RASPONI
COVONE
GIOVINETTI
BORRELLI
DECKER
COSENZA
STASINO
DEY

PERETI
GUGLIELMI
FANELLA
FASONE
MANCINI
MACEDONIO
MAZZA
ASHFAQ
JOSHI
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO

Last Name

SEBASTIANO
LAURA
FRANCESCO
SEBASTIANO DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MARCO
CARLO
VIVIANA
SNEHA
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
ELENA
DARIO
CHRISTIAN
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
RUGHIANAHGOHAR
KRISHAN
MARINA
GIANLUCA



